
Trompete 1 B                     

Trompete 2 B                     

Posaune 1
  

                   

Posaune 2
                    

Partitur

Morgen Kinder wird´s was gebenMorgen Kinder wird´s was gebenMorgen Kinder wird´s was gebenMorgen Kinder wird´s was geben © K.K.music 

Volksweise
Bearb.: Karl Kautzky

MUSTER
Trp.1                

Trp.2                

Pos.1
 

            

Pos.2
               

5

DOWNLOAD

© K.K.music A 1210 Wien Jedlerdorferstr.99/23/8 Tel.: +43 1 29 21 960

http://www.kkmusic.at


